PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH

Washington Jurisdiction

For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2016

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jan-16

108,115
15,731
494
5,047
242

192,966,380
125,187,722
62,180,262
500,308
863,578

Feb-16

108,181
15,722
493
5,029
242

138,502,587
98,473,474
63,369,964

535,486
816,754

Mar-16

108,197
15,733
494
5,036
241

127,916,475
108,719,544
61,517,177
3,533,259
855,280
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