PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2016

Washington Only	Jan-16	Feb-16	Mar-16
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	108,115	108,181	108,197
Commercial Sales	15,731	15,722	15,733
Industrial Sales	494	493	494
Irrigation Sales	5,047	5,029	5,036
Public Street & Highway Lighting	242	242	241
КШН			
Residential Sales	192,966,380	138,502,587	127,916,475
Commercial Sales	125,187,722	98,473,474	108,719,544
Industrial Sales	62,180,262	63,369,964	61,517,177
Irrigation Sales	500,308	535,486	3,533,259
Public Street & Highway Lighting	863,578	816,754	855,280